04/26/24 09:04:33

Tamworth (Ontario, Canada) Downsizing Online Auction - Cedar stone Rd

Auction Opens. Wed, Apr 22 1:30pm ET Auction Closes. Wed, Apr 29 12:00pm ET
Lot Title Lot Title
0400 Single Mattress and Box Spring 0433 Blanket Rack
0401 Double Size Mattress and Box Spring 0434 Wicker Plant Stand And Metal Stand
0402 Dresser with Mirror 0435 Wood Salad Bowls And More
0403 Highboy/Tallboy 0436 Pottery Children
0404 Double Size Mattress and Box Spring 0437 Record Albums
0405 Night Stand 0438 Record Albums
0406 Vintage Linen Lot 0439 Misc Lot
0407 Table And Chairs 0440 Toy Box With Contents
0408 Hat Lot 0441 Yogurt Maker And More
0409 Receivers And Speakers 0442 Aluminum Extension Ladder
0410 Christmas Lot 0443 Art And Decorative
0411 Decorative Water Jugs 0444 Tables
0412 Pink Glass Containers 0445 Misc Baking Molds
0413 Patio Lot 0446 Sail Boats
0414 Wood Pcs 0447 Tea Cups and Saucers
0415 Card Table With Chairs 0448 Chicken Lot
0416 Storage Cabinet 0449 Kitchen Lot
0417 China Set 0450 Decorative and Collectible Items
0418 Storage Rack 0451 Golf Clubs And More
0419 Camping Lot 0452 Weight Lifting Bar And Weights
0420 Cedar Chest 0453 Vintage 12 Gal Ranshottom Blue Crown Crock
0421 Print 0454 Crocks
0422 Art 0455 Paddles And Carved Cane
0423 Stools And Tables 0456 Hammock
0424 Tongue and Groove Pine Boards 0457 Toboggans
0425 Indoor Outdoor Carpet 0458 Drums
0426 Secretary Desk 0459 Steamer Trunk
0427 Chairs 0460 Ladies Wing Back Chair With Area Rug
0428 Leather Chair 0461 Wing Back Chair
0429 Mirror Lot 0462 Basket Lot
0430 Milk Cans More 0463 Upper China Cabinet
0431 Egg Crate 0464 Brass Clock And More
0432 Spinning Wheel 0465 Cot

13



Lot

0466
0467
0468
0469
0470
0471
0472
0473
0474
0475
0476
0477
0478
0479
0480
0481
0482
0483
0484
0485
0486
0487
0488
0489
0490
0491
0492
0493
0494
0495
0496
0497
0498
0499

Title

Desk

Lamp

High Chair
Cranberry Pitchers
Dining table
Decorative Lot
Wash Basin And Jug
Dresser

Canning Lot

Bunk House Beds
Dresser

Military Prints

Steel Doors

Tea Cart And Bench
Wood Boxes

Basket Lot

Garden Lot

Tool Lot

Table Saw

Jointer

Vintage Hand Saws
Bandsaw

Scroll Saw

Router

Tool Lot

Carpet Squares
Work Table

Patio Table and Chairs
Deck Storage Container
Tow Behind Sprayer
Chipper

Garden Lot
Decorative Garden Lot
Basket Ball Net

04/26/24 09:04:33

Items are asis, whereis and a disposal fee is charged for items not picked up at the scheduled
date/time/place. Please see thislink for more information and alist of independent 3rd party

shippers. Note that you will be charged for damage to property caused directly by buyer. The full amount
of such cost of repair will be charged to your credit card. Please bring movers, packing material and tools
for disassembly.

2/3


https://youbidlocal.zendesk.com/entries/22620511-Do-you-ship-items-
https://youbidlocal.zendesk.com/entries/22620511-Do-you-ship-items-

04/26/24 09:04:33

Buyer's Premium: There is a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com

3/3



