Tamworth (Ontario, Canada) Downsizing Online Auction - Cedarstone Rd

Auction Opens: Wed, Apr 22 1:30pm ET

Lot Title 0400 Single Mattress and Box Spring 0401 Double Size Mattress and Box Spring 0402 Dresser with Mirror 0403 Highboy/Tallboy 0404 Double Size Mattress and Box Spring 0405 Night Stand 0406 Vintage Linen Lot 0407 Table And Chairs **0408** Hat Lot 0409 Receivers And Speakers 0410 Christmas Lot 0411 Decorative Water Jugs 0412 Pink Glass Containers 0413 Patio Lot 0414 Wood Pcs 0415 Card Table With Chairs 0416 Storage Cabinet 0417 China Set 0418 Storage Rack 0419 Camping Lot 0420 Cedar Chest 0421 Print 0422 Art 0423 Stools And Tables 0424 Tongue and Groove Pine Boards 0425 Indoor Outdoor Carpet 0426 Secretary Desk 0427 Chairs 0428 Leather Chair 0429 Mirror Lot 0430 Milk Cans More 0431 Egg Crate 0432 Spinning Wheel

Auction Closes: Wed, Apr 29 12:00pm ET

Lot Title 0433 Blanket Rack 0434 Wicker Plant Stand And Metal Stand 0435 Wood Salad Bowls And More 0436 Pottery Children 0437 Record Albums 0438 Record Albums 0439 Misc Lot 0440 Toy Box With Contents 0441 Yogurt Maker And More 0442 Aluminum Extension Ladder 0443 Art And Decorative 0444 Tables 0445 Misc Baking Molds 0446 Sail Boats 0447 Tea Cups and Saucers 0448 Chicken Lot 0449 Kitchen Lot 0450 Decorative and Collectible Items 0451 Golf Clubs And More 0452 Weight Lifting Bar And Weights 0453 Vintage 12 Gal Ransbottom Blue Crown Crock 0454 Crocks 0455 Paddles And Carved Cane 0456 Hammock 0457 Toboggans 0458 Drums 0459 Steamer Trunk 0460 Ladies Wing Back Chair With Area Rug 0461 Wing Back Chair 0462 Basket Lot 0463 Upper China Cabinet 0464 Brass Clock And More 0465 Cot

_	
Lot	
	Desk
	Lamp
0468	High Chair
0469	Cranberry Pitchers
0470	Dining table
	Decorative Lot
0472	Wash Basin And Jug
0473	Dresser
	Canning Lot
0475	Bunk House Beds
0476	Dresser
0477	Military Prints
0478	Steel Doors
0479	Tea Cart And Bench
0480	Wood Boxes
0481	Basket Lot
0482	Garden Lot
0483	Tool Lot
0484	Table Saw
0485	Jointer
0486	Vintage Hand Saws
0487	Bandsaw
0488	Scroll Saw
0489	Router
0490	Tool Lot
0491	Carpet Squares
0492	Work Table
0493	Patio Table and Chairs
0494	Deck Storage Container
0495	Tow Behind Sprayer
0496	Chipper
0497	Garden Lot
0498	Decorative Garden Lot
0499	Basket Ball Net

Items are as is, where is and a disposal fee is charged for items not picked up at the scheduled date/time/place. Please see <u>this link for more information and a list of independent 3rd party</u> <u>shippers.</u> Note that you will be charged for damage to property caused directly by buyer. The full amount of such cost of repair will be charged to your credit card. Please bring movers, packing material and tools for disassembly.

Buyer's Premium: There is a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction. **maxsold.com**